Benchtop or Stackable Incubator Shakers: Innova® 4
■ Temperature Range:
Innova 4200: 5°C above ambient to 80°C.
Innova 4230: 20°C below ambient to 80°C.
(75°C max. in 50 Hz. models. Min. setpoint 4°C.)
■ Agitation: 25 - 400 rpm, + 1 rpm.
■ Two Adjustable-Height, Stationary Shelves add
storage for incubating plates and other samples.

metabolic activity. 7-day 24 hr clock timer, programs up to 24 events
4200 & 4230 with Added Refrigeration
Ordering Information ** Catalog No. Catalog No. More Options
Innova 4200 Shaker 120 V 60 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0004 1" orbit: M1233-0014
Innova 4200 Shaker 100 V 60 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0005 1" orbit: M1233-0015
Innova 4200 Shaker 230 V 50 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0006 1" orbit: M1233-0016
Innova 4200 Shaker 100 V 50 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0007 1" orbit: M1233-0017
Innova 4230 Shaker 120 V 60 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0000 1" orbit: M1233-0010
Innova 4230 Shaker 100 V 60 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0001 1" orbit: M1233-0011
Innova 4230 Shaker 230 V 50 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0002 1" orbit: M1233-0012
Innova 4230 Shaker 100 V 50 Hz 3/4" orbit: M1233-0003 1" orbit: M1233-0013
5-Port Gas Manifold, factory installed M1233-0291
Programmable Temp./Agitation Controller, Model 4230 only, factory-installed   M1233-6011 Photosynthetic Lighting available for Model 4230 only.
Photosyn. Lights 120 V 60 Hz M1233-9940
Photosyn. Lights 100 V 60 Hz M1233-9941
Photosyn. Lights 220 V 60 Hz M1233-9942
Photosyn. Lights 100 V 50 Hz M1233-9944
Photosyn. Lights 220 V 50 Hz M1233-9945
Photosyn. Lights 240 V 50 Hz M1233-9946
Stacking Kit M1233-9992
Additional Shelf & Brackets M1233-9996
Spare Parts Kit 120 V 50/60Hz M233-6002
** Shaker platforms sold separately. See page 22. For capacity information, see page 9.
Specifications * Innova 4200 Innova 4230
Service